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fir    quirk    shirt 
sir    shirk    skirt 
stir    smirk   squirt* 
chirp    first    girl 
bird    squirm   swirl 
third    dirt    twirl 
irk    flirt    whirl 
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Word Bank 
 

       stir   firm         girl        shirt 
       dirt        skirt bird        sir  
     



 
 

Name          
 

ir See, Say, Spell and Write 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Name            
 
Look at the picture in each box. Circle the word that matches the picture. Write the word on 
the lines. 
 
1.              

                                          girl 
                     grill 
2.              

                                          fist 
                     first 
3.              

                                          stir 
                     stair 
4.              

                                          bread 
                     bird 
5.              

                                          dirt 
                     dart 

 

 

 

 



 
 

ir Word Search    

b m t h i r d j e a 
i a e i n v i z s m 
r j z r g i r l q e 
d e s k i r t a u j 
a v h m e n s f i r 
f l i r t a i e r s 
i m r e j z r m t w 
r j t a c h i r p i 
s t i r m n j e a r 
t a n e z t w i r l 

 

flirt  twirl  stir   chirp  shirt 
sir   dirt   skirt  swirl  girl 
first  squirt  irk   fir   third 



 
 

Cloze the Gap! (ir) 
Read the following sentences, saying the word “slip” when 
you come to a blank space. Use words from the ip family 
to fill in the blanks and make sense. Reread your 
sentences to double check your choices!  
    

1. We have a new    in our class. 

2. Will you help me        the cookie dough? 

3. My little sister is in the      grade. 

4. I’m older and I’m in the       grade. 

5. Mom, I need a clean, white       . 

6. I help my dad      water on the car with the hose. 

7. Did you hear the baby bird’s      ? 

8. Where did all of this muddy      come from? 

9. My dad is in the army and they call him     . 

10. Wiggle means the same as              . 

11. We planted a new      tree in the yard. 

12. Cowboys know how to      a rope. 
 

Word Bank 
fir  stir    squirt         squirm       girl  dirt 

sir  first    chirp  third       twirl  shirt 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
  
 1 

 
 
  
 7 

 
 
  

 2 
 

 
 
  

 8 
  

 
 3 
 

 

 
 9 
  

 
  

 4 
 

 
 
  

 10 
  

 
 5 
 

 

 
 11 
 

 
 
  

 6 
 
 

 
 
  

 12 
 
 

  
WORD BANK 

       skirt          third  thirst  squirm swirl    shirt  

                 flirt          sir           squirt    smirk    first    stir 

 

Alphabet 
Avenue 

Place the words below in alphabetical order. 

 



 
 

Score With Scrabble 

                                                                                                                              SCORE 
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ir Partner Puzzle 
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What’s it Worth? (ir) 
(cut, spell, glue and add) 
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My ir Book 

 

My ir Book 

 



 
 

Word Family (-ir)   
 

 
 
 
 

                          

                        Write sentences or a story with –ir words of your choice. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

fir, sir, stir, chirp, bird, third, irk, quirk, shirk, smirk, firm, 
squirm, dirt, flirt, shirt, skirt, girl, swirl, twirl, whirl, first 


